CLR-S05F3-
Main Feature:
1. Module width 6.2mm.
2. Reduced system width for increased packing density on
the DIN rail.
3. DC and AC version.
4. Electrical indicator as standard (LED).
5. Protection circuit.

for 115VDC/ACV
for 230VDC/ACV
Order Information:
CLR - S 05 F3 - L 24 D1
         Voltage Type: D1: DCV Type “+” on A1 Terminal
D2: DCV Type “+” on A2 Terminal
AD: AC/DCV Type
         A1, A2 Terminal Input Voltage: 12: Use 12V
24: Use 24V
115: Use 115V
230: Use 230V
         Special Mark: L: LED Module
V: Stander with Varistor
C: Stander with Capacity
Z: Stander with Zener Diode
X: V + C + Z
Y: C + Z
         Levels: F3: Three Levels
         Pinning and Terminal Quantity: 05: for CLR Pinning 5.0mm
         Lead Connecter Type: S: for European DIN-Rail Type
C: for European Cage Clamp Type
         Socket Name: CLR: Use SCHRACK SNR Relay Series
поставщик: “ООО КОНТАКТ”   web:   http://kontakt-t.ru